Comitato
Regionale
Sardegna

Alghero 1411 21
Pos Num Pilota FR
1 5 FIORI Antonio
2 46 PIGA Cesare Vittorio
3 115 MINUTI Pietro
4 238 FIGUS Giacomo
1 442  ORTU Riccardo
2 283 FIGUS Stefano
3 713 BULLERI Diego
4 39 SORO Samuel
© MGMTiming

Classe

65 Cad
65 Cad
65 Cad

65 Cad

65 Deb
65 Deb
65 Deb

65 Deb

Campionato Regionale Sardegna
Alghero 14 Novembre 2021

65 - Classifica di Giornata

Motoclub

Cadetti
Citta' Di Tempio Asd
Lazzaretto Asd
Bruschi Polidoro Tempio

Shardana

Debuttanti

Shardana
Shardana
Stop & Go

Bruschi Polidoro Tempio

Esposto ore: 14:36

Alghero, domenica 14 novembre 2021

Moto

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
KTM
Yamaha

KTM

250
120
90

170

210
140
100

110

Circuito
il Lazzaretto

e

G2

170

210

120

250

140

110

magmbimirng

Totale

420
330
210

170

460
280
210

110
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